Sizes: 1/4 – 2” (8 – 50 mm)
Pressure up to 2000 psi
VELAN COMPANY PROFILE
Velan is one of the world's leading manufacturers of industrial steel valves, supplying
gate, globe, check, ball, butterfly and knife gate valves for critical applications in the
chemical, petrochemical, oil and gas, fossil and nuclear power, cogeneration, pulp and
paper and cryogenic industries.
Founded in 1950, Velan earned a reputation for excellence as a major supplier of forged

B
E
HOW TO ORDER
TYPE OF CONNECTION
B - Butt weld S - Threaded
F - Flanged B16.5 (B16.47 series A) W - Socket weld
SIZE OF CONNECTION
Customers have the choice of specifying valve size as part of the
valve figure number (B) using the numbers below, or indicating
valve size separately.
EXAMPLES:
S03-L0302-SSGA (valve size is part of figure number)
1/2”S-L0302-SSGA (valve size is shown separately)
01 - 1⁄4” (8 mm) 03 - 1⁄2” (15 mm) 05 - 1” (25 mm) 07 - 11⁄2” (40 mm)
02 - 3⁄8” (10 mm) 04 - 3⁄4” (20 mm) 06 - 11⁄4” (32 mm) 08 - 2” (50 mm)
MODEL NUMBER / CLASS
A - VEE-600 K - V3P-1000 M - VEE-2000
J - V3P-1000-ISO L - VOP-1000
CLASS:
0 - 150 1 - 300
AA
CC
BB
PORT
0 - Regular or reduced port
1 - Full port
TYPE
1 - End-Entry (two-piece) 4 - Split-Body
3 - One-Piece/Unibody 8 -  Three-Piece valve (bolted)
BODY MATERIAL
02 - A105, WCB 13 - F316(1), CF8M
07 - Bronze B-62 or B-584
TRIM
CODE BALL STEM CODE BALL STEM
BR Brass CR plated Brass SS 316 316
SEAT MATERIAL
G -  Glass reinforced PTFE T - PTFE
SPECIAL SERVICE
A - Standard
GG
FF
HH
II
PORT
BODY
MATERIAL TRIMTYPE
A C D E F G
TYPE OF
CONNECTION
CLASS OR
MODEL NUMBER
SIZE OF
CONNECTION
B H
SEAT
MATERIAL
I
SPECIAL
SERVICE
– –
(1) Material code “13” forged F316, is not suitable for temperatures above 1000°F (538°C) as it is dual
certified (F316/F316L)
S 0 3 L 0 3 0 2 S S G A
Example: 1”, threaded, HB-2000, standard port valve in carbon steel with stainless steel trim and glass-filled Teflon seat for standard service.
DD
EE
VELAN VALVAC GENERAL PURPOSE BALL VALVES
The figure numbers shown on this key cover essential features of Velan Valvac valves.
Please use these figure numbers to ensure prompt and accurate processing of your order.
Printed in Canada VEL-GPBV-2005
ASME Pressure Classes 150– 4500 in Carbon, Alloy and Stainless Steel
THE MOST COMPREHENSIVE LINE OF INDUSTRIAL FORGED AND CAST STEEL
GATE, GLOBE, CHECK, BALL, BUTTERFLY AND KNIFE GATE VALVES